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Event 1: Individual Pursuit Women
12 Laps - Result

1. 1 Georgia POWNING (Australia) 4:28.895
Half Lap 3:52.660 (1)

Lap 1 26.996 26.996 (1)
Lap 2 20.218 47.214 (1)
Lap 3 20.627 1:07.842 (1)
Lap 4 21.310 1:29.152 (1)
Lap 5 21.560 1:50.713 (1)
Lap 6 21.904 2:12.617 (1)
Lap 7 22.300 2:34.917 (1)
Lap 8 22.875 2:57.792 (1)
Lap 9 22.932 3:20.724 (1)

Lap 10 23.054 3:43.779 (1)
Lap 11 22.893 4:06.672 (1)
Lap 12 22.222 4:28.895 (1)

2. 3 Molly THATCHER (Australia) 5:17.002 +48.107
Half Lap 4:28.895 (2)

Lap 1 27.389 27.389 (2)
Lap 2 21.677 49.067 (2)
Lap 3 23.095 1:12.162 (2)
Lap 4 24.533 1:36.695 (2)
Lap 5 25.766 2:02.462 (2)
Lap 6 26.403 2:28.865 (2)
Lap 7 27.483 2:56.349 (2)
Lap 8 28.124 3:24.473 (2)
Lap 9 28.187 3:52.660 (2)

Lap 10 28.277 4:20.938 (2)
Lap 11 27.924 4:48.863 (2)
Lap 12 28.139 5:17.002 (2)


